Spelschema SSL Damer Sasongen 2017-2018
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Omg Hemmalag

FBC Uppsala
IBK Dalen
Linkoping IBK
Karlstad IBF

Jonkopings IK
Ronnby Vasterds IBK

Warberg IC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK

KAIS Mora IF
Endre IF
Telge SIBK
Taby FC IBK
IKSU

Malmé FBC

Karlstad IBF

Jonkopings IK

FBC Uppsala

ROnnby Vasterds IBK

Warberg IC
Linkdping IBK
Taby FC IBK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK

IBK Dalen
KAIS Mora IF
Endre IF
Telge SIBK

Jonkopings IK

Malmo FBC

Taby FC IBK

Bortalag

Spelplats

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK IFU Arena A

Endre IF
KAIS Mora IF
Taby FC IBK
Telge SIBK
Malmé FBC
IKSU

Linkdping IBK

IBK Dalen

Jonkopings IK
Ronnby Vésterds IBK

FBC Uppsala
Karlstad IBF
Warberg IC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK

IBK Dalen
KAIS Mora IF
Endre IF
Telge SIBK
Malmé FBC
IKSU

IKSU
Warberg IC
Taby FC IBK

Linkdping IBK

Karlstad IBF

ROnnby Vasterds IBK

FBC Uppsala

Ume3d Energi Arena

Linkopings Sporthall

Colorama Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus
Bombardier Arena

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen

Wallenstamhallen
Unihoc Arena

ICA Maxi Arena
Véastergdrd Arena
Tibblehallen CC

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan
Baltiska Hallen A

Colorama Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus

IFU Arena A

Bombardier Arena

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen
Linkopings Sporthall

Tibblehallen CC

Wallenstamhallen

Umed Energi Arena

Unihoc Arena

ICA Maxi Arena

Vastergdrd Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus
Baltiska Hallen A

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK Tibblehallen CC

Omgang Start

2017-09-16
2017-09-16
2017-09-16
2017-09-16
2017-09-16
2017-09-16
2017-09-16

2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22

2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24

2017-09-30
2017-09-30
2017-09-30
2017-09-30
2017-09-30
2017-09-30
2017-09-30

2017-10-07

Omgang Slut

2017-09-17
2017-09-17
2017-09-17
2017-09-17
2017-09-17
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2017-09-17

2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22
2017-09-22

2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24
2017-09-24

2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01

2017-10-08
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580020062
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Rénnby Vasterds IBK
IKSU

Warberg IC
Linkoping IBK

FBC Uppsala

Karlstad IBF

Malmé FBC

IBK Dalen

KAIS Mora IF

Endre IF

Telge SIBK

Rénnby Vasterds IBK
Jonkdpings IK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
FBC Uppsala

Taby FC IBK

Karlstad IBF

IKSU

Warberg IC

Linképing IBK

Telge SIBK

IBK Dalen

Malmé FBC

Endre IF

Jonkdpings IK
Ronnby Vasterds IBK
Warberg IC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Karlstad IBF

KAIS Mora IF

Taby FC IBK

FBC Uppsala

IKSU

IBK Dalen
KAIS Mora IF
Endre IF
Telge SIBK
Jonkdpings IK
Malmé FBC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
IKSU

Karlstad IBF

FBC Uppsala

Taby FC IBK
Linképing IBK
Warberg IC

KAIS Mora IF

IBK Dalen

Malmé FBC

Endre IF

Telge SIBK

Ronnby Vasterds IBK
Jonkdpings IK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Linképing IBK

KAIS Mora IF

IKSU

Karlstad IBF

Taby FC IBK

FBC Uppsala

Jonkdpings IK

IBK Dalen

Telge SIBK

Endre IF

Ronnby Vasterds IBK
Malmé FBC

Bombardier Arena

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen
Linkopings Sporthall

IFU Arena A

Colorama Arena

Baltiska Hallen A

Umead Energi Arena

Unihoc Arena

ICA Maxi Arena

Véastergdrd Arena

Bombardier Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus

Wallenstamhallen

IFU Arena A

Tibblehallen CC

Colorama Arena

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen
Linkopings Sporthall

Vastergdrd Arena

Umed Energi Arena

Baltiska Hallen A

ICA Maxi Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus
Bombardier Arena

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen

Wallenstamhallen
Colorama Arena

Unihoc Arena
Tibblehallen CC

IFU Arena A

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan
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2017-10-07
2017-10-07
2017-10-07
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2017-10-21
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2017-10-28
2017-10-28
2017-10-28
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2017-10-28
2017-10-28

2017-10-08

2017-10-08
2017-10-08
2017-10-08
2017-10-08

2017-10-13
2017-10-13
2017-10-13
2017-10-13
2017-10-13
2017-10-13
2017-10-13

2017-10-15
2017-10-15
2017-10-15
2017-10-15
2017-10-15
2017-10-15
2017-10-15

2017-10-22
2017-10-22
2017-10-22
2017-10-22
2017-10-22
2017-10-22
2017-10-22

2017-10-29
2017-10-29
2017-10-29
2017-10-29
2017-10-29
2017-10-29
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580020064
580020065
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14

Linképing IBK

IBK Dalen
Jonkdpings IK

Endre IF

Warberg IC

Malmé FBC

Rénnby Vasterds IBK
Linkoping IBK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Taby FC IBK

KAIS Mora IF

Telge SIBK

IKSU

Karlstad IBF

Malmé FBC

Rénnby Vasterds IBK
IBK Dalen

Warberg IC

Endre IF

Linképing IBK
Jonkdpings IK

FBC Uppsala

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Malmé FBC

KAIS Mora IF

Karlstad IBF

Telge SIBK

IKSU

Taby FC IBK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Endre IF
KAIS Mora IF

Warberg IC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
IKSU

KAIS Mora IF

Taby FC IBK

Telge SIBK

Karlstad IBF

FBC Uppsala

Warberg IC

IBK Dalen

Rénnby Vasterds IBK
Endre IF

FBC Uppsala
Linképing IBK
Jonkdpings IK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Telge SIBK

KAIS Mora IF

Malmé FBC

IKSU

Taby FC IBK

Karlstad IBF

Endre IF

IBK Dalen
Jonkdpings IK
Warberg IC

FBC Uppsala

Ronnby Vasterds IBK
Linképing IBK

FBC Uppsala
IBK Dalen
Linkdping IBK

Linkopings Sporthall

Umead Energi Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus

ICA Maxi Arena

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen
Baltiska Hallen A

Bombardier Arena

Linkopings Sporthall

Wallenstamhallen
Tibblehallen CC

Unihoc Arena

Véastergdrd Arena

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan
Colorama Arena

Baltiska Hallen A

Bombardier Arena

Ume3d Energi Arena

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen
ICA Maxi Arena

Linkopings Sporthall

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus

IFU Arena A

Wallenstamhallen
Baltiska Hallen A

Unihoc Arena

Colorama Arena
Vastergdrd Arena

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan
Tibblehallen CC

Wallenstamhallen
ICA Maxi Arena
Unihoc Arena

2017-10-28

2017-11-11
2017-11-11
2017-11-11
2017-11-11
2017-11-11
2017-11-11
2017-11-11

2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17

2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19

2017-12-16
2017-12-16
2017-12-16
2017-12-16
2017-12-16
2017-12-16
2017-12-16

2018-01-04
2018-01-04
2018-01-04

2017-10-29

2017-11-12
2017-11-12
2017-11-12
2017-11-12
2017-11-12
2017-11-12
2017-11-12

2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17
2017-11-17

2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19
2017-11-19

2017-12-17
2017-12-17
2017-12-17
2017-12-17
2017-12-17
2017-12-17
2017-12-17

2018-01-05
2018-01-05
2018-01-05



580020095
580020096
580020097
580020098

580020099
580020100
580020101
580020102
580020103
580020104
580020105

580020106
580020107
580020108
580020109
580020110
580020111
580020112

580020113
580020114
580020115
580020116
580020117
580020118
580020119

580020120
580020121
580020122
580020123
580020124
580020125
580020126

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Taby FC IBK
Telge SIBK
Malmé FBC
IKSU

Linkoping IBK

IBK Dalen
Jonkdpings IK
Rénnby Vasterds IBK
FBC Uppsala

Karlstad IBF
Warberg IC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
IBK Dalen

KAIS Mora IF

Endre IF

Telge SIBK

Malmé FBC

IKSU

IKSU

Warberg IC

Taby FC IBK
Linképing IBK
Karlstad IBF

Ronnby Vasterds IBK
FBC Uppsala

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
IBK Dalen

KAIS Mora IF

Endre IF

Telge SIBK
Jonkdpings IK

Malmé FBC

Karlstad IBF
Jonkdpings IK
Rénnby Vasterds IBK
Warberg IC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
KAIS Mora IF

Endre IF

Telge SIBK

Taby FC IBK

IKSU

Malmé FBC

Karlstad IBF
Jonkdpings IK

FBC Uppsala

Rénnby Vasterds IBK
Warberg IC
Linképing IBK

Taby FC IBK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
IBK Dalen

KAIS Mora IF

Endre IF

Telge SIBK
Jonkdpings IK

Malmé FBC

Taby FC IBK

Ronnby Vasterds IBK
IKSU

Warberg IC
Linképing IBK

FBC Uppsala

Karlstad IBF

Tibblehallen CC
Vastergdrd Arena
Baltiska Hallen A

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan

Linkopings Sporthall

Umead Energi Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus
Bombardier Arena

IFU Arena A

Colorama Arena

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen

Wallenstamhallen

Umead Energi Arena
Unihoc Arena

ICA Maxi Arena
Vastergdrd Arena
Baltiska Hallen A

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen
Tibblehallen CC

Linkopings Sporthall

Colorama Arena

Bombardier Arena

IFU Arena A

Wallenstamhallen

Umed Energi Arena

Unihoc Arena

ICA Maxi Arena

Vastergdrd Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus
Baltiska Hallen A

2018-01-04
2018-01-04
2018-01-04
2018-01-04

2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07

2018-01-13
2018-01-13
2018-01-13
2018-01-13
2018-01-13
2018-01-13
2018-01-13

2018-01-20
2018-01-20
2018-01-20
2018-01-20
2018-01-20
2018-01-20
2018-01-20

2018-01-27
2018-01-27
2018-01-27
2018-01-27
2018-01-27
2018-01-27
2018-01-27

2018-01-05
2018-01-05
2018-01-05
2018-01-05

2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07
2018-01-07

2018-01-14
2018-01-14
2018-01-14
2018-01-14
2018-01-14
2018-01-14
2018-01-14

2018-01-21
2018-01-21
2018-01-21
2018-01-21
2018-01-21
2018-01-21
2018-01-21

2018-01-28
2018-01-28
2018-01-28
2018-01-28
2018-01-28
2018-01-28
2018-01-28



580020127
580020128
580020129
580020130
580020131
580020132
580020133

580020134
580020135
580020136
580020137
580020138
580020139
580020140

580020141
580020142
580020143
580020144
580020145
580020146
580020147

580020148
580020149
580020150
580020151
580020152
580020153
580020154

580020155
580020156
580020157
580020158
580020159

19
19
19
19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
IKSU

Karlstad IBF

FBC Uppsala

Taby FC IBK
Linkoping IBK
Warberg IC

KAIS Mora IF

IBK Dalen

Malmé FBC

Endre IF

Telge SIBK

Rénnby Vasterds IBK
Jonkdpings IK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Linképing IBK

KAIS Mora IF

IKSU

Karlstad IBF

Taby FC IBK

FBC Uppsala

Jonkdpings IK

IBK Dalen

Telge SIBK

Endre IF

Ronnby Vasterds IBK
Malmé FBC

Warberg IC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
IKSU

KAIS Mora IF

Taby FC IBK

Telge SIBK

Malmo FBC

IBK Dalen

KAIS Mora IF

Endre IF

Telge SIBK

Rénnby Vasterds IBK
Jonkdpings IK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
FBC Uppsala

Taby FC IBK

Karlstad IBF

IKSU

Warberg IC

Linképing IBK

Telge SIBK

IBK Dalen

Malmé FBC

Endre IF

Jonkdpings IK
Ronnby Vasterds IBK
Warberg IC

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Karlstad IBF

KAIS Mora IF

Taby FC IBK

FBC Uppsala

IKSU

Linképing IBK

IBK Dalen
Jonkdpings IK
Endre IF
Warberg IC
Malmé FBC

Wallenstamhallen

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan

Colorama Arena

IFU Arena A

Tibblehallen CC

Linkopings Sporthall

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen

Unihoc Arena

Umead Energi Arena

Baltiska Hallen A

ICA Maxi Arena

Véastergdrd Arena

Bombardier Arena

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus

Wallenstamhallen
Linkopings Sporthall
Unihoc Arena

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan
Colorama Arena
Tibblehallen CC

IFU Arena A

Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus

Umed Energi Arena

Vastergdrd Arena

ICA Maxi Arena

Bombardier Arena

Baltiska Hallen A

Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen

Wallenstamhallen

IKSU Sportcenter Arenan
Unihoc Arena
Tibblehallen CC
Vastergdrd Arena

2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09

2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11

2018-02-17
2018-02-17
2018-02-17
2018-02-17
2018-02-17
2018-02-17
2018-02-17

2018-02-24
2018-02-24
2018-02-24
2018-02-24
2018-02-24
2018-02-24
2018-02-24

2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03

2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09
2018-02-09

2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11
2018-02-11

2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18

2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25

2018-03-04
2018-03-04
2018-03-04
2018-03-04
2018-03-04



580020160
580020161

580020162
580020163
580020164
580020165
580020166
580020167
580020168

580020169
580020170
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580020172
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580020177
580020178
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580020182

23
23

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Karlstad IBF
FBC Uppsala

Warberg IC

IBK Dalen

Rénnby Vasterds IBK
Endre IF

FBC Uppsala
Linkoping IBK
Jonkdpings IK

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK
Telge SIBK

KAIS Mora IF

Malmé FBC

IKSU

Taby FC IBK

Karlstad IBF

Endre IF

IBK Dalen
Jonkdpings IK
Warberg IC

FBC Uppsala

Ronnby Vasterds IBK
Linképing IBK

Ronnby Vasterds IBK  Colorama Arena

Linkdping IBK IFU Arena A

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen
Taby FC IBK Umead Energi Arena

KAIS Mora IF Bombardier Arena

Telge SIBK ICA Maxi Arena

IKSU IFU Arena A

Karlstad IBF Linkopings Sporthall

Malmé FBC Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus

Ronnby Vasterds IBK  Wallenstamhallen

IBK Dalen Véastergdrd Arena
Warberg IC Unihoc Arena

Endre IF Baltiska Hallen A
Linképing IBK IKSU Sportcenter Arenan
Jonkdpings IK Tibblehallen CC

FBC Uppsala Colorama Arena

Pixbo Wallenstam IBK ICA Maxi Arena

Malmo FBC Umed Energi Arena

KAIS Mora IF Arenan - Jonkopings Idrottshus
Karlstad IBF Sparbanken Wictory Center, Exelplanen
Telge SIBK IFU Arena A

IKSU Bombardier Arena

Taby FC IBK Linkopings Sporthall

2018-03-03
2018-03-03

2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09

2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11

2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17

2018-03-04
2018-03-04

2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09
2018-03-09

2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11
2018-03-11

2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-17



